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PROPERTY DETAILS

Available Bay Size 1,470± SF

Lease Rate per Bay $1,200 / Month

Building Size 11,760± SF

Year Built 2018

Zoning PUD-757

9624 W Reno Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73127 | FOR LEASE
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STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS OF OKC
328 SOUTH EAGLE LANE   OKLAHOMA CITY, OK   (405) 495-0812

DRAWING STATUS REVISIONS

FLOOR PLAN

RENO AVENUE (WEST OF MORGAN ROAD)  OKC, OK

A3
1/8" = 1 FOOT AUGUST 2017

TRUE IMAGE DRAFTING

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

FLOOR
PLAN

A.D.A. RESTROOM DETAIL - TYPICAL

ZONING

'I-2' MODERATE INDUSTRIAL

CODE

BOCA INTERNAT'L BUILDING CODE, 2009
NATIONAL ELECTRIC CODE, 2008

ICC/ANSI A117.1
INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE, 1996

INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, 2000

BUILDING:
ELECTRICAL:
HANDICAP ACCESS:
MECHANICAL:
PLUMBING:

ALL ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL, PLUMBING, FENCE, SIGN, SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY
CONSTRUCTION (IF APPLICABLE) SHALL BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED AND BONDED
CONTRACTOR AND CONFORM TO THE RESPECTIVE CODE REQUIREMENTS FOR EACH.

DESIGN LOADSDESIGN REFERENCES

49'-0" x 240'-0" x 16'-0" H

JIM KAREY / BWAC I, LLC

STAMP/SEAL

42" HORIZONTAL GRAB BAR, 1-1/4" TO 2" DIA., 12" MAX DISTANCE FROM BACK WALL

36" HORIZ. GRAB BAR, 1-1/4" TO 2" DIA., 4" TO 6" MAX. DISTANCE FROM SIDE WALL

18" VERTICAL GRAB BAR, 39" TO 41" MAX. FROM REAR WALL AND BEGINNING 39" TO 41" AFF

PROVIDE WATER CLOSET CLEARANCE SPACE OF 60" x 56" MIN.

PROVIDE CLEAR FLOOR GROUND SPACE OF 30" x 48" MIN.

ADA WATER CLOSET, SEAT HT. 17" MIN., 19" MAX., FLUSH HANDLE MUST BE LOCATED ON
OPEN SIDE OF TANK (SIDE THAT FACES SINK NOT WALL W/ GRAB BARS)

ADA WATER LAVATORY, 34" MAX HT, PROVIDE KNEE AND TOE SPACE

48" x 54" CLEAR FLOOR SPACE REQ'D ON OUTSIDE OF ENTRY DOOR. 18" CLEAR WALL
SPACE REQ'D ON LATCH SIDE OF DOOR.

ALL FIXTURES AND ACCESSORIES, REQ'D. AND OPTIONAL, SHALL BE INSTALLED PER ANSI
117.1 REQUIREMENTS

SCALE: 1/4" = 1 FOOT

A.D.A. RESTROOM NOTES

A PART OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER (NW/4) OF SECTION ONE (1), TOWNSHIP ELEVEN (11) NORTH,
RANGE FIVE (5) WEST OF THE INDIAN MERIDIAN, CANADIAN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA, BEING MORE

PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED BY AS FOLLOWS:

COMMENCING AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 1; THENCE SOUTH 00°41'47" WEST
ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID NW/4 A DISTANCE OF 70.00; THENCE SOUTH 89°54'40" EAST ALONG

THE SOUTH RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF RENO AVENUE PARALLEL TO THE NORTH LINE OF SAID
NORTHWEST QUARTER (NW/4) DISTANCE OF 978.58 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE

FROM SAID POINT OF BEGINNING CONTINUING SOUTH 89°54'40" EAST ALONG SAID SOUTH
RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE A DISTANCE OF 413.71 FEET, THENCE SOUTH 00°05'20" WEST A DISTANCE OF

635.16 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°18'13" WEST A DISTANCE OF 101.56 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00°41'47"
EAST A DISTANCE OF 146.00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 89°47'47" WEST A DISTANCE OF 318.88 FEET;

THENCE NORTH 00°41'47" EAST A DISTANCE OF 487.48 FEET  TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

TOTAL BUILDING 11,760 SF
8 SUITES @ 1470 SF

EACH SUITE W/  250 SF OFFICE SPACE
AND 1220 SF WAREHOUSE SPACE

(EACH SUITE IS IDENTICAL IN LAYOUT AND SQ. FOOTAGE)

HOSE
BIB

HOSE
BIB

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Great location with easy 
access to Interstate 40 and 
the Kilpatrick Turnpike. Newly 
constructed, there are multiple 
bays available, each with 
1,470 square feet of space. 
Each bay has 250 square feet 
of air conditioned office space 
with one space heater in the 
warehouse area. 

Water is included, however, 
the tenant is responsible for 
electric and gas.

FOR LISTS 
250± SF office; 1 office and 1 restroom

Office is air conditioned; warehouse has 
1 space heater

12’x14’ Grade door

15’ Clear height

3-Phase electric, 100 amps, 220 volts
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